
Interland
Lommel 5.3.2023

hamok

Elisabet WIRTZ
Luxembourg Orienteering
Course : W50
Distance : 4680m
Time : 0:58:06 (12'25"/km)

15/19 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Veerle TULLENEERS 0:37:51
2. Béatrice DE LONGUEVILLE 0:37:58
3. Kristel MERTENS 0:40:34

1. 110 00:03:12 125m 25'36"/km
2. 70 00:02:44 00:05:56 181m 15'06"/km
3. 88 00:03:11 00:09:07 252m 12'38"/km
4. 100 00:06:08 00:15:15 638m 9'37"/km
5. 79 00:05:12 00:20:27 558m 9'19"/km
6. 80 00:02:21 00:22:48 268m 8'46"/km
7. 98 00:02:44 00:25:32 144m 18'59"/km
8. 50 00:03:26 00:28:58 251m 13'41"/km
9. 51 00:01:52 00:30:50 95m 19'39"/km

10. 66 00:04:16 00:35:06 349m 12'14"/km
11. 54 00:03:28 00:38:34 225m 15'24"/km
12. 86 00:05:14 00:43:48 330m 15'52"/km
13. 84 00:03:41 00:47:29 290m 12'42"/km
14. 83 00:03:11 00:50:40 192m 16'35"/km
15. 82 00:02:06 00:52:46 175m 12'00"/km
16. 93 00:02:26 00:55:12 257m 9'28"/km
17. 62 00:02:02 00:57:14 221m 9'12"/km
18. 999 00:00:52 00:58:06 129m 6'43"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4507
https://www.helga-o.com

